LCD-GRAPHIC MODULE
240x64 WITH CONTROLLER T6963
9.2008
Lochhamer Schlag 17 · D-82166 Graefelfing · Phone +49-(0)89-8541991 · Fax +49-(0)89-8541721 · www.lcd-module.de · info@lcd-module.de
FEATURES
* HIGH CONTRAST SUPERTWIST LC-DISPLAY
* EVEN WITH TOUCH PANEL AVAILABLE
* CONTROLLER T6963C INTEGRATED

* FRONTAL BEZEL EA 017-10UKE
* HIGH-LEVEL-GRAPHICCONTR. WITH RS-232 AND BUILT IN INTELLIGENCE: EA IC6963-PGH
ORDERING INFORMATION
LCD-GRAPHIC MODULE 240x64 DOTS WITH T6963C EA W240-6K2H
WITH LED-BACKLIGHT EA W240-6K2HLED
NEGATIVE BLUE WITH CFL-BACKLIGHT EA W240-6K2HC
NEGATIVE BLUE WITH LED-BACKLIGHT EA W240-6K2HLW
WITH TOUCH PANEL AND LED-BACKLIGHT EA W240-6K2HLEDTP
WITH TOUCH PANEL, NEGATIVE BLUE, CFL-BEL. EA W240-6K2HCTP
WITH TOUCH PANEL, NEGATIVE BLUE, LED-BEL. EA W240-6K2HLWTP
READY MADE CONTROL UNIT WITH RS-232 AND GRAPHIC FUNCTIONS: EA KIT240-6
negative blue:
EA W240-6K2HC and
EA W240-6K2HLW
yellow-green:
EA W240-6K2HLED
Touch Panel
optional
EA W240-6K2
Page 2
ELECTRONIC ASSEMBLY reserves
the right to change specifications
without prior notice. Printing and